



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. APPLICATION U/S 419 BNSS No. - 66 of 2025

Smt. Priyanka

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Satyendra Narayan Singh, Tarun Kumar Sharma
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 51

HON'BLE RAJ BEER SINGH, J.

Heard learned counsel for the applicant and learned AGA for the State.

Issue notice to opposite party nos.2 to 5 returnable at an early date.

List this case on 11.12.2025.

October 15, 2025

'SP'/-

(Raj Beer Singh,J.)