



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. APPLICATION U/S 419 BNSS No. - 66 of 2025

Smt. Priyanka

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	: Satyendra Narayan Singh, Tarun Kumar Sharma
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	: G.A., Manoj Kumar Tripathi

Court No. - 91

HON'BLE RAJ BEER SINGH, J.

Learned counsel for the appellant and learned A.G.A. for the State are present.

Sri Manoj Kumar Tripathi, learned counsel for the private opposite parties has sent illness slip.

List this case on 18.03.2026.

February 19, 2026
'SP'/-

(Raj Beer Singh,J.)